
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Party Role= Grantee; Name= GEORGIA
ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201712270004
60140

12/27/2017
01:11:21

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TWO
SPRINGS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201712270004
60140

12/27/2017
01:11:21

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

TWO
SPRINGS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201712270004
60130

12/27/2017
01:11:20

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

ALABAMA
FARM CREDIT
FLCA

Instr
#:20031016000
693220

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Sec:28
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201712150004
48310

12/15/2017
01:47:10

GEORGIA
ALABAMA
LAND TRUST
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

RMCS2017
LLC

Sec:33
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


