Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201712270004 60140	12/27/2017 01:11:21	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TWO SPRINGS PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201712270004 60140	12/27/2017 01:11:21	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	TWO SPRINGS PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:16 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201712270004 60130	12/27/2017 01:11:20	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	ALABAMA FARM CREDIT FLCA					Instr #:20031016000 693220	
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Sec:28 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Other:SEE INST
201712150004 48310	12/15/2017 01:47:10	GEORGIA ALABAMA LAND TRUST INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	RMCS2017 LLC						Sec:33 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST